Sandwiches & baguettes

Tuna mayo

Cheese & tomato

Home cooked ham
Prawns with marie rose
Tomato, brie & pesto
Roast Beef

Bacon, lettuce & tomato
Spinach & brie

Fish fingers & mayo

Ciabatta

Steak with caramelised onions
Roast pork with apple sauce
Roasted vegetables, mozzarella & pesto

Wraps

Chicken with cheese & garlic mayo
Vegetarian with grilled halloumi cheese

Pannini

Bacon & brie

Ham, cheese & tomato

Tuna cheese melt

Chorizo & mozzarella

Sweet chilli chicken, bacon & mozzarella

Sides

Handcut chips or french fries

Mixed fresh salad with french dressing
Tomato & red onion

Onion rings

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.60
£5.00
£5.95
£5.55
£5.00
£5.50

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£4.95

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£1.75
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50

Pub classics

Scampi & chips

Served with peas & tartare sauce

Home cooked ham

Served with fried egg & chips

Bubble & squeak

Served with egg & crispy bacon

Ham & cheese ploughmans

Served with fresh bread & pickles

60z Sirloin steak

Served with grilled mushroom, tomato & hand cut chips
Steak & ale pie

Served with carrots, broccoli & hand cut chips
Chicken leek & carrot pie

Served with mange tout & chips

Salmon fillet

Crushed potatoes, broccoli & foaming white wine sauce
Homemade burger

Served with hand cut chips, burger relish, gherkin & leaves
Chicken steak burger with coleslaw & chips
Served with coleslaw & chips

Trio of sausages with mash

Served with an onion gravy

Beer battered cod & hand cut chips

Served with peas & tartare sauce

Calves' liver with onion gravy

Served with a creamy mash

Home made curry

With basmati rice & naan

Salads

Caprese

Tomato, mozzarella & basil pesto
Greek

Tomato, cucumber, olives, feta & lettuce
Chicken caesar

Chicken, bacon & parmesan shavings

Poached salmon
Served with a lemon & dill dressing

£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£5.95
£8.95
£9.50
£9.50
£9.95
£9.75
£8.95
£8.95
£10.95
£10.95
£9.95

£4.95
£5.75
£6.95
£6.95

freshly prepared.

a member of staff before you order.

Wherever possible all our ingredients are locally sourced and all dishes are

Some of our dishes may contain nuts. Other dishes may contain traces
of nuts. Should you have any specific dietary requirements, please ask




