Sandwiches & baguettes

Sides Handcut chips or french fries Mixed fresh salad with french dressing Tomato & red onion Onion rings	Bacon & brie Ham, cheese & tomato Tuna cheese melt Chorizo & mozzarella Sweet chilli chicken, bacon & mozzarella	Chicken with cheese & garlic mayo Vegetarian with grilled halloumi cheese Pannini	Steak with caramelised onions Roast pork with apple sauce Roasted vegetables, mozzarella & pesto	Ciabatta	Tuna mayo Cheese & tomato Home cooked ham Prawns with marie rose Tomato, brie & pesto Roast Beef Bacon, lettuce & tomato Spinach & brie Fish fingers & mayo
£1.75 £1.50 £2.50 £2.50	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50	£5.95 £4.95	£5.95 £5.95		£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.95 £5.95

Pub classics

Caprese Tomato, mozzarella & basil pesto Greek Tomato, cucumber, olives, feta & lettuce Chicken caesar Chicken, bacon & parmesan shavings Poached salmon Served with a lemon & dill dressing	Home made curry With basmati rice & naan Salads	Beer battered cod & hand cut chips Served with peas & tartare sauce Calves' liver with onion gravy Served with a creamy mash	Trio of sausages with mash Served with an onion gravy	Homemade burger Served with hand cut chips, burger relish, gherkin & leaves Chicken steak burger with coleslaw & chips Correct with coleslaw & chips	Served with mange tout & chips Salmon fillet Crushed potatoes, broccoli & foaming white wine sauce	Steak & ale pie Served with carrots, broccoli & hand cut chips Chicken leek & carrot pie	Ham & cheese ploughmans Served with fresh bread & pickles 6oz Sirloin steak Served with grilled mushroom, tomato & hand cut chips	Home cooked ham Served with fried egg & chips Bubble & squeak Served with egg & crispy bacon	Scampi & chips
£4.95 £5.75 £6.95 £6.95	£9.95	£10.95 £10.95	£8.95	£8.95	£9.95	£9.50	£5.95 £8.95	£7.95 £6.95	£7.95

Wherever possible all our ingredients are locally sourced and all dishes are freshly prepared.

Some of our dishes may contain nuts. Other dishes may contain traces of nuts. Should you have any specific dietary requirements, please ask a member of staff before you order.